r iz

ICAN Consulting

2017-2022

3 2 & i

www.icandata.com




googug

gogz0i7-20220 J0dgooooooooogoobooobugoogooooon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbuooooobbobbboooooooboboobbood

gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
goooo

000o0o https://www.icandata.com/view/281364.html

oo boogoeoooll OOdgoeoood oo O+4nnozoou
godoon 400-700-0142 010-80392465

O0000 sales@icandata.com

ugoog oog

goooogpbrRO0OODOOO0OOO0DOO0DOODOODOOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


https://www.icandata.com/view/281364.html

googuooguod

0002015000 030%020150,0000000000052000000+30%0 00O
O0000D000015%/85% 0000000900 00B200000000O00O0O00OO0
gogobobobbodooooobobobbooooooobobbod20b0000ad
O0000D003&pemil D00 0OO0ODOO0OOBXUOODOOODOO0OOOODODOONO3%U
gogobbobobbooooooon.,

200150 00000000000O0ss400bpbobobb286Uidbboonobooooon
A000000000000097200 2011-20160000000O0OOOO0O

gobbobbbudggooobobbbdoodgooboobbbooouoooobnoo

gooboboobbodooooboboobobbodooooobobbboooooob LD
goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
gogoobbobboooooon

gooog

goobbobobbooooogn e2
110000000 004dd e2
11100000000 62
1120000000 63
113000000000 64
11400000000 66
120000000 67
1210000000000 00 67
12200000000 67
123000000000 68

gotbgbz01z-20160 0000 0ooogouooon e9
21000000 0O O political D 69

21100000 69

2120000000 72



2130000000 74
2140000000 77
2150000000 78
2160000000 80
2170000000 81

goddb2012-201e0 000 0O0ODOOOO0O0O0O0ODO 88
doooobobooboboon s
3110000 [0 1.00 O 0 1999-200301 [ 88
3120000 0200 0 0 2004-201201 U 88
l3jupnbobsodug01300un 89
200joogoobobobboodgg 91
210000000 91
3220000000 91
3230000000 93
3240000000 %
3250000000 9
[LLUUooobbobboogg 9%
30O oon 9%
320000000 97

3330 00nononon 102
3340000000 105
dggogobobooboodd 1o7
341000000 107
3420000000 107
3430000000 107
3440000000 108
3450000000 109

b guoooooboodg 109
35100000000 109
3520000000 110
/b3 OD 111



/40000000 112

s/ nogn 113

el uuoonoobooooogn 115
36100000 115

36200000 120

36300000 120

4l DD DO 122
esnnbgn 123
J/ugugooooobood 124
K 0 I e 227
2000000000 125
3o boobn 125
37400000 125

gobnb2012-20e0 000 0OOOOOO0 126

A1000000000b0bbObObO0O0n 126

411000000000 126

4120000000 126

A0 uduoooooobooobood 127

4210000000 127

4220000000 127

4230000000 128
gobbobbboudggooobobobbodgooooboobbouooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbobboodgoooobbbbboooog™mbboodg bbbodoooooo
u

4240000000 128
4250000000 128
4600 000000 129
4270000000 129
A0D000oooon 131



431000000 131
432000000 132
433000000 133
434000000 134

gddpb2012-20160 0 0000O0ODOO0O0O0O0O0O0ODODO 135
A0 0guooobboboboodd 135
51100000 135
51200000 135
51300000 137
51400000 137
51500000 138
51600000 138
s200gopobboobobodo 139
52100000 139
52200000 139
52300000 140
52400000 141
9250000000 143
52600000 144
s3uuuuonbboobobodg 149
53100000 149
53200000 153
53300000 156
2340000000 15

sl 00ouobbobbodd 159
54100000 159
54200000 162
430000000 162

goodb2012-201e0 000000000000 163
il duuoonoboobobodd 163



6110000000 163
6120000000 164
6130000000 164
6140000000 165

200 00gduonooon 166
6210000000 166
6220000000 171
6230000000 171
6240000000 172

3l 0uooobooon 173
6310000000 173
6320000000 173
633000000 174
6340000000 174
6350000000 175
4000000 oobobooDD 17s
64100000000 175
6420000000 177
6430000000 177
6440000000 178
6450000000 179
eSS0 dooooobood 180
6510000000 180
6520000000 184

6530 000000 185
6540000000 186

oLl LU uonooon 187
6610000000 187
6620000000 187
6630000000 188
6640000000 189
/0o ooooboboon 19



6610 000ODODO 191
6620000 0O0ODO 192

6630 000000 193
6640000000 193
665000000 194

8l 0 uooonboboDD 195
6810000000 195
6820000000 195

6830 000000 196
6840000000 196
6850000000 196

ol oo ooboonDD 197
6910000000 197
6920000000 199

6.930 00000 200

(o100 A 1 04
61010000000 202

61020 000000 203

61030 000000 203
61040000000 204
61050000000 204

61100 0dodooboobooog 205
6.11.10 0 O 205

6.11.20 O O 207

6.11.30 0 0 210

6.11.40 000 210

6.11.50 0 0 216

godb2012-201e0 0000000000000 220
7100000ooobboo 220

711000000 220

712000000 220



713000000 221
7140000 222
7150000 222
7200000 223
72100000 223
72200000 223
72300000 224
724000000 224
30 00ggng 225
73100000 225
73200000 225
73300000 225
73400000 225
73500000 225
7400 4004g 226
74100000 226
74200000 226
74300000 227
44000000 227
74500000000 228
750 000 230
75100000 230
75200000 230
75300000 230
75400000 230
75500000 231
S e 0OD0OO 231
75700000 232
reLuoonboD 233
7610000 233
76200000 236
76300000 237



7.6.40 10 O 238

76500000 241
7.6.600 0000 242
76700000 244

gooboboobboooooobobobD 246
gl uuuugunononhD 246
8110000000 246
8120000000 247

8130000 DODODO 248

g2 uuununnon 249
82100000 0ODO 249

822000000 250

82300000000 250
g3luuuuubonooboouoggn 252
gl bbb buooougn 252
832000 bDbbuuuggn 252
g33l b bnogg 252

834000 bDbOUUOOggn 253

guobobbodoooboobobogg 253
.10 00000o0nobbOoOnO 253
91100000 253

9.1.20 b2bJ [0 254

9.1.30 b2cO O 255

9.1.40 c2cU O 255

920000 Uunnn 255
9210000000 255
922000/000000 25
9.2.30 O O b2cO O 257

9240 00/000000 258
925000000000 259



9260 0000O0ODO 259

o300 0Ub2OOIDOODOO 263
93100000 263

93200000 265

40 uuounobbbbboOdg 266
941000000 DO0O0O0O 266
942000000000 266
94300000 DODODO 267
94400000000 267
94500000000 268

00002012-20160 00000000000 268(AKWZY)
10100000000 268
101100000000 268
10120000000 269
1013000 0004gg 270
1014000000000 272
101500000000 273
10160 00000000000 274
1017000 00000O00OODO 276
10200000 278
102100000004 278
10220000000 283
10230000000 286
10240000000 287
1025000000 287
10260000000 288
10300000 289
10310000000 289
10320000000 290
10330000000 293

10.3.40 00 0O 0O 295



10350000000 29
1037000000 298

10380000000 300
103900000000 301

goooo

goggoobbobboooooon
goobooobbooooon
goobbobobboooooobbbobioddwd
gooboboobboooooobobbobbddwnd
ggooboobboogodgn
goobobobobooM200000 0 %0
goggoboboboboooooon
gooobbobbboooooouoobbibwd
goobbbobbooooooobbobboddwd
gogobobobobooooooobon
ggobbobbooogooboon
gogo00bbobboodooooobbobiodwd
gogz00d0bobibboduddddol
gooz01s00oGebPO g
goobobbbodoggzsgugaaebPnon
gogooboooboodgd
gogz0ii-20150 0 gdgoooooouooaoon
gogz011-20150 00 gooobboodgoooooooo
gogz0ii-20150 0 gdoooobooouooooon
gogz0ii-20150 J0dgooobboooooooon
gogz0ii-20150 0 ggooooboouooogon
gogz01-20150 00 gooobboodgoooooooo
gogz0ii-20150 0 ggoooobooouooooon
gogz01-20150 000 gpoooboodoooon
gogz0ii-20150 0 ggoooobooouooooon
gogz0i-20150 0 dgopoobboodgoooooooo



goooobl
guoboobogoooooo
gooooobboodd
gobobogooooo
gogoboboobodd
gobobogooooo
gogooboboboodgooan
guoooobogoooooo
gogooo?2
guoooobogoooooo
gogoooboboodd
gobobbogooooo
gogooboooodd
gobobbogooooo
goooboboboooogon
guoooobogoooooo
goooos
guoooobogoooooo
goooboooboodd
gobobbogogoooo
gogooboboooodd
gobobbooooooo
gogoobobobouodgooon
goooboboooooooo
gooob4
guobooobbgoooooo
goooboobboodd
gobobboooooo
gogooboboboboodd
gobobboooooo
gooobobboodgooon
gogoobobobboooooon



goooos
godoouoouoouoo
gooooboooooooo
godoouoouood
gooooboooogo
godoouoouood
gooooboooooooo
godoouoouoouoo
gooooe
godoouoouoouoo
goboboooooooo
godoouoouood
guobooboooago
godoouoouood
guobooboooooooo
godoougougouoo
0000000 &hellip;&hellip;
godogougouood
gooz20-20150 0 gggoooon
gogoz2011-20150 0 00 0goooon
gooz20-20150 0 dggoooon
godoodgouoougoougo
guoboboboooouoboobouogaoo
goo206-20220 D000 0ooooooooo
goo2016-20220 oo ooooad
godo2016-20220 D00 00oooooog
goob2016-20220) 0o ooogogoy

000000 https://www.icandata.com/view/281364.html

oo


https://www.icandata.com/view/281364.html

gogipgoooood
godz200b0boogd
gog3agooooood
go4donbooboog
gogsgobooboood
goedoboobboooooon
ggroobood

oot

gboooobooboouotdotdoooooobouodooooooonoogognn
goooood

gdoooooooouoooooooon
gubobbooouobobobuoooobbboooobobobooooooo
ogoogo

gobobooogo

gooooooboddouodoooooonoouogo
gubobboooooboobuooooobobobbuooooooo
goooooooooogodgno
gobobboooouobobobbuoooobobobboouaoo
00000000000000 http://www.stats.gov.cn
O00oooooOoooooooooonOg http://www.saic.gov.cn
O00000O00b0O0oOonO http://www.customs.gov.cn

O00ooooDoOoo0odd htp://www.mofcom.gov.cn

0000000000000 http://www.csrc.gov.cn

O00oOooooOoooodd htp://www.mofcom.gov.cn

00000000 https://www.wto.org

00000000 http://unstats.un.org

00000000000000 http://comtrade.un.org



Juooobogug

go0o0o0obO0Owwwicandatacom OO O OODODO0OODOOOOO0OOOOODOOODOO
guobobobodgooobobbugooobbbubooobobbbooooooo
gogoboboobodd

goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
gogobbbobbodoooobbobobbooooooooboon

gogoooo
guobobbudgoouoobbuuoooobbbuooobobbbooooooo
goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
guobobbudgoouoobbuuoooobbbuooobobbbooooooo
goggoobobbbouoogoobbobobodad

googoooo
gogobobboobbbbbooooooooboob;g
gogobobboobbobbouooooooboo,
gogoboobbbboboooooobooboobobog,
gogobbobbbbbboduoooogobobood



